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Our Inspiration

Colors for Interior Design
Colovers+ è la sintesi perfetta tra il colore e il mondo della resina spatolata 

nell’ambito della progettazione contemporanea. La collezione integra la palette 

della serie Colovers, ampliandola con nuove tonalità in scala e a contrasto, 

per soddisfare tutte le esigenze stilistiche, anche le più raffinate.

Colovers+ is the perfect blend of color and 
the world of spatula resin for contemporary 
architecture. The collection integrates the 
chromatic range of the Colovers series, 
expanding it with new tone-on-tone and 
contrasting shades to meet every design 
need, even the most sophisticated.

Colovers+, ou la parfaite synthèse de la couleur et 
du monde de la résine élégante dans le secteur de 
la conception contemporaine. Venant compléter et 
élargir la palette de la série Colovers, la collection 
développe de nouvelles teintes en dégradé, 
contrastées et colorées pour répondre à tous les 
besoins de conception, jusqu’aux plus raffinés.

Colovers+ ist die perfekte Synthese von Farbe 
und der eleganten Welt des Harzes im Bereich 
moderne Raumplanung. Die Kollektion ergänzt 
und erweitert die Angebotspalette der Serie 
Colovers und bereichert sie durch neue abgestufte, 
kontrastierende und bunte Farbnuancen, die selbst 
die ausgefallensten Bedürfnisse der Planer erfüllen.
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The Art of Colovers+
Colovers+ è libertà progettuale in ogni spazio. 

Le sue tonalità effetto resina possono essere usate da sole, 

accostate tono su tono o a contrasto per creare infinite combinazioni. 

Colovers+ means architectural freedom 
in every space. Its resin-effect shades can be 
used on their own or together in tone-on-tone 
or contrasting layouts, to create 
infinite combinations. 

Colovers+, c’est la liberté de conception pour 
chaque espace. Ses teintes effet résine peuvent 
être utilisées seules, posées côte à côte en ton 
sur ton ou en contraste, créant ainsi une infinité 
d’associations. 

Mit Colovers+ wird die Farbe zu einem wirkungsvollen 
Gestaltungsinstrument, das den Raum definiert. Die 
Farbnuancen in Harzoptik können alleine, Ton-in-Ton 
kombiniert oder in Kontrastfarben eingesetzt werden 
und ermöglichen unendlich viele Kombinationen. 

Vibrant colors Cold colors Neutral colors Warm colors

Endless Combinations
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The Other Side of Color
Range

Colovers+ è uno strumento creativo per la progettazione contemporanea. 

Evoluzione della serie Colovers, offre una palette rinnovata con 15 colori in 

gres porcellanato disponibili in numerosi formati, dal 120x278 al 30x60. 

Ad essi si affianca un vasto progetto in pasta bianca con 10 nuances 

corredate da un vasto apparato decorativo e strutture.

Colovers+ is a creative tool for contemporary 
architecture. It expands the Colovers series with 
a renewed assortment of 15 colours in porcelain 
stoneware, in a large choice of sizes from 
120x278 to 30x60. And it’s accompanied by 
white-body wall tiles in 10 shades and a lavish 
selection of decors and structures.

Colovers+ est un outil de création pour la 
conception contemporaine. Cette évolution de la 
série Colovers présente une palette renouvelée 
de 15 couleurs de grès cérame proposées dans 
de nombreux formats, du 120x278 au 30x60. 
L’offre s’accompagne d’un vaste projet en pâte 
blanche avec 10 nuances assorties d’un large 
éventail de décorations et de structures.

Colovers+ ist ein kreatives Instrument für moderne 
Raumgestaltung. Es handelt sich dabei um eine 
Weiterentwicklung der Serie Colovers, die eine 
aktualisierte Angebotspalette mit 15 Farben in 
Feinsteinzeug bietet, in zahlreichen Formaten von 
120x278 bis zu 30x60 cm. Die Kollektion wird 
ergänzt durch ein umfangreiches Programm aus 
weißem Scherben in 10 Farbnuancen, mit einer 
umfassenden Auswahl an Dekoren und Strukturen.

love cord

love greige

love sand

love cream

love milk

love white

love pearl

love grey

love black

love sage

love jade

love pot

love tan

love avio

love cobalt

Colors
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120x120RT
48”x48”

60x120RT
24”x48”

60x60RT
24”x24”

30x60RT
12”x24”

80x80RT
32”x32”

120x278RT
20”x48”

50x120RT
20”x48”

25x75
10”x30”

Sizes
White body wall tile

Porcelain tiles

Size Up your Design
Range

La versatilità e la flessibilità sono al cuore di Colovers+. 

I numerosi i formati, che spaziano dal 120x278 al 30x60, 

sono progettati per adattarsi a ogni spazio sia commerciale che residenziale. 

Insieme alle combinazioni cromatiche permettono una totale libertà progettuale.

Versatility and flexibility are at the heart of 
Colovers+. The vast range of sizes, which 
runs from 120x278 to 30x60, is designed to 
adapt to the needs of any location, whether 
commercial or residential. Together with 
the colour combinations, it enables total 
architectural freedom.

Polyvalence et flexibilité sont au cœur de 
Colovers+. Conçue pour s’adapter à tous 
les espaces, tant commerciaux que 
résidentiels, la vaste gamme de formats, 
allant du 120x278 au 30x60, ainsi que les 
associations de couleurs permettent une totale 
liberté de conception.

Vielseitigkeit und Flexibilität sind das 
Markenzeichen von Colovers+. Das große 
Angebot an Formaten von 120x278 bis 30x60 
cm wurde eigens für den Einsatz sowohl in 
Gewerbe- als auch in Wohnräumen entworfen und 
ermöglicht zusammen mit den Farbkombinationen 
völlige gestalterische Freiheit.

Colovers+ Colors for Interior Design
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Chromatic Balance 
Large Slabs

Le grandi lastre 120x278 in 6mm combinano bellezza, performance e versatilità. 

Possono essere usate per rivestire pareti, volumi e arredi, creando una superficie 

uniforme e un look total color che esalta la grafica e i colori dell’effetto resina. 

The 6mm large slabs 120x278 combine beauty, 
performance and versatility. They can be 
used to cover walls, architectural features and 
furnishings, creating a uniform surface and a 
colour total look that showcases the resin effect’s 
patterning and shades. 

Les grandes dalles 120x278 en 6mm conjuguent 
beauté, performance et polyvalence. En 
revêtement de murs, de volumes et de mobilier, 
elles créent une surface uniforme et un look 
couleur totale qui met en valeur les éléments 
graphiques et les couleurs de l’effet résine. 

Die großformatigen Platten 120x278 in der Stärke 
6 mm sind eine Kombination aus Schönheit, Leistung 
und Vielseitigkeit. Sie können für die Verkleidung 
von Wänden, Räumen und Möbelstücken verwendet 
werden und schaffen eine einheitliche Oberfläche 
und einen Total-Color-Look, der das grafische Muster 
und die Farben der Fliesen in Harzoptik betont. 
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Elevate Your Walls Cladding
Wall coverings

I rivestimenti in pasta bianca completano le possibilità applicative di 

Colovers+ a parete. La texture tridimensionale Nest si fonde al colore 

aggiungendo profondità e matericità alle superfici, mentre i decori policromi 

impreziosiscono le pareti con un tocco distintivo. 

The white-body tiles complete the potential 
for applying Colovers+ on walls.
The Nest three-dimensional texture merges 
with the colour to add depth and tactile appeal 
to surfaces, while the multicolour decors adorn 
walls with a distinctive touch. 

Les revêtements muraux en pâte blanche 
élargissent et complètent les possibilités 
d’applications murales de Colovers+.
La texture tridimensionnelle Nest se fond dans 
la couleur, apportant profondeur et matière aux 
surfaces, tandis que les décors polychromes 
parent les murs d’une touche distinctive. 

Die Wandfliesen aus weißem Scherben erweitern 
und komplettieren die Einsatzmöglichkeiten von 
Colovers+ an Wänden.Die dreidimensionale Nest-
Textur bildet eine Einheit mit der Farbe und verleiht 
den Oberflächen Tiefe und Materialbetontheit, 
während die vielfarbigen Dekore den Wänden 
einen Hauch Extravaganz schenken. 
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Applications

Colovers+ blends perfectly into any 
residential and commercial context. 
Suitable for a full spread of applications, 
the collection is a genuine color library, 
combining the utmost freedom of expression 
with the superior performance of quality 
Italian porcelain stoneware.

Colovers+ s’adapte parfaitement à tout 
environnement résidentiel et commercial. 
Son éventail d’applications à 360° fait de la 
collection une véritable bibliothèque de couleurs, 
qui assure la plus grande liberté d’expression 
aux performances supérieures du grès cérame 
italien de qualité.

Colovers+ ist ideal für die Verwendung in 
allen Arten von Wohn- und Gewerberäumen. 
Die äußerst vielseitig einsetzbare Kollektion ist 
eine wahrer Fundus an Farben, der maximale 
gestalterische Freiheit für die Oberflächen mit 
hohen technischen Leistungen aus hochwertigem 
italienischem Feinsteinzeug schenkt.

floor

walls

furniture

private
—

public

decors

Surrounded by Colors
Colovers+ si adatta perfettamente a qualsiasi ambiente residenziale e 

commerciale. Con un ventaglio di applicazioni a 360° la collezione è una vera 

e propria libreria di colori che garantisce la massima libertà espressiva, grazie 

alle superiori performance del gres porcellanato italiano di qualità.

Colovers+ Colors for Interior Design
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Pure Design Inspiration
Gallery

Esplora le potenzialità di Colovers+ con una serie di 

progetti residenziali e commerciali che ridefiniscono 

l’estetica contemporanea.

Self-care Corner

Colovers+ Avio

Wellness Retreat

Colovers+ Tan, Pot, Milk

Peaceful Open Space

Colovers+ Cream

Personal Eden

Colovers+ Milk, Sand, Cord

Sleek and Stylish Interior

Colovers+ Cord, Sand

Zen Spa

Colovers+ Sage, Jade, White

Explore the potentials of Colovers+ in a series of 
residential and commercial projects that redefine 
the contemporary aesthetic.

Explorez le potentiel de Colovers+ à travers une 
série de projets résidentiels et commerciaux qui 
redéfinissent l’esthétique contemporaine.

Erkunden Sie einige der Gestaltungsmöglichkeiten 
mit Colovers+ in einer Reihe von Projekten im 
Wohn- und Gewerbebereich, die zeitgemäße 
Ästhetik neu definieren.

48

36

50

40

54

44

Fashionable Showroom

Colovers+ Milk, Sage, Jade

Contemporary Lounge

Colovers+ White, Black

Gourmet Breakfast Bar

Colovers+ Tan, Cream, Pot

18 22 24

Sophisticated Bathroom Nook

Colovers+ Avio

Eclectic Restroom

Colovers+ Pearl

Pure Bathroom

Colovers+ White, Cobalt

56 58 60

Concept Boutique

Colovers+ Cobalt, Avio

Cozy Haven

Colovers+ Grey, White

Cook’s Nest

Colovers+ Greige, Sage

28 30 32

1716
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WALL: Love Jade 120x120RT - 48”x48” | Love Sage 120x278RT - 48”x109 ½” FLOOR: Love Milk 120x120RT - 48”x48”

Experience Luxury, 
ede ned

1918
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WALL: Love Jade 120x120RT - 48”x48” | Love Sage 120x278RT - 48”x109 ½” FLOOR: Love Milk 120x120RT - 48”x48”

2120
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Bold Combinations 

WALL: Love White 120x278RT - 48”x109 ½” FLOOR: Love Black 120x120RT - 48”x48”

2322
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WALL: Love Tan 120x120RT - 48”x48” | Love Cream 120x278RT - 48”x109 ½” FLOOR: Love Pot 60x120RT - 24”x48”

2524
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WALL: Love Tan 120x120RT - 48”x48” | Love Cream 120x278RT - 48”x109 ½” | FLOOR: Love Pot 60x120RT - 24”x48”

2726
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Balanced Contrasts

WALL: Love Avio 120x278RT - 48”x109 ½” FLOOR: Love Cobalt 120x120RT - 48”x48”

2928
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WALL: Love White 120x278RT - 48”x109 ½” FLOOR: Love Grey 120x120RT - 48”x48”

3130

Colovers+ Colors for Interior Design



Aesthetics and Performance

WALL: Love Sage 120x278RT - 48”x109 ½” | Astrum Sand Vein cut 120x278RT - 48”x109 ½” FLOOR: Love Greige 120x120RT - 48”x48” 

3332
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WALL: Love Sage 120x278RT - 48”x109 ½” FLOOR: Love Greige 120x120RT - 48”x48” 

3534
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Discrete elegance

WALL: Love Milk 50x120RT - 20”x48” | Love Tan 50x120RT - 20”x48” | Love Petal Warm 50x120RT - 20”x48” FLOOR: Love Pot 60x120RT - 24”x48”

3736
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WALL: Love Milk 50x120RT - 20”x48” | Love Tan 50x120RT - 20”x48” | Love Petal Warm 50x120RT - 20”x48” FLOOR: Love Pot 60x120RT - 24”x48”

3938
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A Perfect Escape

WALL: Love Sand 50x120RT - 20”x48” | Love Milk Nest 50x120RT - 20”x48” FLOOR: Love Cord 120x120RT - 48”x48”

4140
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WALL: Love Sand 50x120RT - 20”x48” | Love Milk Nest 50x120RT - 20”x48” FLOOR: Love Cord 120x120RT - 48”x48”

4342
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WALL: Love Jade 50x120RT - 20”x48” | Love Sage Nest 50x120RT - 20”x48” FLOOR: Love White 120x120RT - 48”x48”

A Vibrant Mix

45
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WALL: Love Jade 50x120RT - 20”x48” | Love Sage Nest 50x120RT - 20”x48” FLOOR: Love White 120x120RT - 48”x48”

4746
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WALL: Love Avio 50x120RT - 20”x48” | Breccia Nera Lux 120x278RT - 48”x109 ½” Serie Purity Of Marble
FLOOR: Love Avio 120x278RT - 48”x109 ½” | Love Avio 60x120RT - 24”x48”

4948
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The Harmony of Hues

WALL: Love Cream 120x278RT - 48”x109 ½” FLOOR: Love Cream 120x120RT - 48”x48”

Colovers+ Colors for Interior Design
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WALL: Love Cream 120x278RT - 48”x109 ½” FLOOR: Love Cream 120x120RT - 48”x48”

Colovers+ Colors for Interior Design
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A Warm Embrace

WALL: Love Sand 50x120RT - 20”x48” | Love Cord 50x120RT - 20”x48” | Love Cord 80x80RT - 32”x32” | Love Cobalt Nest 50x120RT - 20”x48”
FLOOR: Love Sand 80x80RT - 32”x32”

5554
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WALL: Love Avio 120x278RT - 48”x109 ½” FLOOR: Havana Tangram 80x80RT - 32”x32” Serie 4ever

5756
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WALL: Love Pearl 50x120RT - 20”x48” | Love Campitura Picasso Warm 2/S 50x120RT - 20”x48”
FLOOR: Love Greige 60x120RT - 24”x48”

A Harmonious Blend

5958
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Elevating Daily Routine 

WALL: Love White 50x120RT - 20”x48” | Love Cobalt 50x120RT - 20”x48” | Love Cobalt Nest 50x120RT - 20”x48” 
FLOOR: Purity Statuario 120x120RT - 48”x48” Serie Purity of Marble

Colovers+ Colors for Interior Design
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love pot love tan

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES
GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES
GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

60x120RT
24”x48”

60x120RT
24”x48”

50x120RT
20”x48”

30x60RT
12”x24”

30x60RT
12”x24”

30x30RT
12”x12”

30x30RT
12”x12”

60x60RT
24”x24”

60x60RT
24”x24”

80x80RT
32”x32”

80x80RT
32”x32”

R9 | 9 mm  | 80X80RT | 60X120RT | 60X60RT | 30x60RT  R9 | 9 mm  | 80X80RT | 60X120RT | 60X60RT | 30x60RT  

RIVESTIMENTO IN PASTA BIANCA | WHITE BODY WALL TILE
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE | WEISSSCHERBIGER WANDFLIESEN

8,5 mm  | 50X120RT

Colovers+ Colors for Interior Design
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love greige love cord

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES
GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

120x120RT
48”x48”

60x120RT
24”x48”

60x120RT
24”x48”

50x120RT
20”x48”

Nest 50x120RT
20”x48”

30x60RT
12”x24”

30x60RT
12”x24”

60x60RT
24”x24”

60x60RT
24”x24”

80x80RT
32”x32”

120x120RT
48”x48”

R9 | 9 mm  | 120X120RT | 60X120RT | 60X60RT | 30x60RT  

25x75
10”x30”

RIVESTIMENTO IN PASTA BIANCA | WHITE BODY WALL TILE
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE | WEISSSCHERBIGER WANDFLIESEN

8,5 mm  | 50X120RT | 25X75

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES
GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

R9 | 9 mm  | 120X120RT | 80X80RT | 60X120RT | 60X60RT | 30x60RT  

30x30RT
12”x12”

30x30RT
12”x12”

Colovers+ Colors for Interior Design
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120x278RT
48”x109 1/2”

love jade love sage

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES
GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

RIVESTIMENTO IN PASTA BIANCA | WHITE BODY WALL TILE
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE | WEISSSCHERBIGER WANDFLIESEN

60x120RT
24”x48”

60x120RT
24”x48”

50x120RT
20”x48”

30x60RT
12”x24”

30x60RT
12”x24”

60x60RT
24”x24”

60x60RT
24”x24”

120x120RT
48”x48”

R9 | 9 mm  | 120X120RT | 60X120RT | 60X60RT | 30x60RT  

8,5 mm  | 50X120RT

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES
GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

6 mm  | 120X278RT

R9 | 9 mm  | 60X120RT | 60X60RT | 30x60RT  

RIVESTIMENTO IN PASTA BIANCA | WHITE BODY WALL TILE
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE | WEISSSCHERBIGER WANDFLIESEN

8,5 mm  | 50X120RT | 25X75

30x30RT
12”x12”

30x30RT
12”x12”

50x120RT
20”x48”

Nest 50x120RT
20”x48”

25x75
10”x30”

Colovers+ Colors for Interior Design
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love cobalt love avio

120x278RT
48”x109 1/2”

60x120RT
24”x48”

30x60RT
12”x24”

60x60RT
24”x24”

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES
GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

6 mm  | 120X278RT

R9 | 9 mm  | 60X120RT | 60X60RT | 30x60RT  

50x120RT
20”x48”

25x75
10”x30”

RIVESTIMENTO IN PASTA BIANCA | WHITE BODY WALL TILE
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE | WEISSSCHERBIGER WANDFLIESEN

8,5 mm  | 50X120RT | 25X75

50x120RT
20”x48”

RIVESTIMENTO IN PASTA BIANCA | WHITE BODY WALL TILE
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE | WEISSSCHERBIGER WANDFLIESEN

8,5 mm  | 50X120RT | 25X75

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES
GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

60x120RT
24”x48”

30x60RT
12”x24”

60x60RT
24”x24”

120x120RT
48”x48”

R9 | 9 mm  | 120X120RT | 60X120RT | 60X60RT | 30x60RT  

30x30RT
12”x12”

30x30RT
12”x12”

Nest 50x120RT
20”x48”

25x75
10”x30”

6968
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love sand love cream

120x120RT
48”x48”

80x80RT
32”x32”

120x120RT
48”x48”

60x120RT
24”x48”

30x60RT
12”x24”

60x60RT
24”x24”

80x80RT
32”x32”

RIVESTIMENTO IN PASTA BIANCA | WHITE BODY WALL TILE
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE | WEISSSCHERBIGER WANDFLIESEN

8,5 mm  | 50X120RT | 25X75

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES
GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

R9 | 9 mm  | 120X120RT | 80X80RT | 60X120RT | 60X60RT | 30x60RT  

120x278RT
48”x109 1/2”

60x120RT
24”x48”

30x60RT
12”x24”

60x60RT
24”x24”

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES
GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

6 mm  | 120X278RT

R9 | 9 mm  | 60X120RT | 60X60RT | 30x60RT  

30x30RT
12”x12”

50x120RT
20”x48”

Nest 50x120RT
20”x48”

25x75
10”x30”

30x30RT
12”x12”

Colovers+ Colors for Interior Design
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love pearl

120x120RT
48”x48”

60x120RT
24”x48”

50x120RT
20”x48”

30x60RT
12”x24”

60x60RT
24”x24”

80x80RT
32”x32”

RIVESTIMENTO IN PASTA BIANCA | WHITE BODY WALL TILE
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE | WEISSSCHERBIGER WANDFLIESEN

8,5 mm  | 50X120RT 

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES
GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

R9 | 9 mm  | 120X120RT | 80X80RT | 60X120RT | 60X60RT | 30x60RT  

love white

120x120RT
48”x48”

120x278RT
48”x109 1/2”

60x120RT
24”x48”

30x60RT
12”x24”

60x60RT
24”x24”

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES
GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

6 mm  | 120X278RT

R9 | 9 mm  | 60X120RT | 60X60RT | 30x60RT  

RIVESTIMENTO IN PASTA BIANCA | WHITE BODY WALL TILE
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE | WEISSSCHERBIGER WANDFLIESEN

8,5 mm  | 50X120RT | 25X75

30x30RT
12”x12”

50x120RT
20”x48”

Nest 50x120RT
20”x48”

25x75
10”x30”

30x30RT
12”x12”

Colovers+ Colors for Interior Design
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love black

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES
GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

60x120RT
24”x48”

30x60RT
12”x24”

60x60RT
24”x24”

120x120RT
48”x48”

R9 | 9 mm  | 120X120RT | 60X120RT | 60X60RT | 30x60RT  

love grey

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES
GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

60x120RT
24”x48”

30x60RT
12”x24”

60x60RT
24”x24”

120x120RT
48”x48”

R9 | 9 mm  | 120X120RT | 60X120RT | 60X60RT | 30x60RT  

30x30RT
12”x12”

30x30RT
12”x12”

7574
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Mosaics

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES
GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

9 mm  | 30X30RT

Mosaico Love Pot
30x30RT . 12”x12”

Mosaico Love Sage
30x30RT . 12”x12”

Mosaico Love White
30x30RT . 12”x12”

Mosaico Love Tan
30x30RT . 12”x12”

Mosaico Love Cobalt
30x30RT . 12”x12”

Mosaico Love Pearl
30x30RT . 12”x12”

Mosaico Love Greige
30x30RT . 12”x12”

Mosaico Love Avio
30x30RT . 12”x12”

Mosaico Love Grey
30x30RT . 12”x12”

Mosaico Love Cord
30x30RT . 12”x12”

Mosaico Love Cream
30x30RT . 12”x12”

Mosaico Love Black
30x30RT . 12”x12”

Mosaico Love Jade
30x30RT . 12”x12”

Mosaico Love Sand
30x30RT . 12”x12”

Mosaico Love Milk
30x30RT . 12”x12”

love milk

120x120RT
48”x48”

60x120RT
24”x48”

30x60RT
12”x24”

60x60RT
24”x24”

80x80RT
32”x32”

RIVESTIMENTO IN PASTA BIANCA | WHITE BODY WALL TILE
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE | WEISSSCHERBIGER WANDFLIESEN

8,5 mm  | 50X120RT 

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES
GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

R9 | 9 mm  | 120X120RT | 80X80RT | 60X120RT | 60X60RT | 30x60RT  

30x30RT
12”x12”

50x120RT
20”x48”

Nest 50x120RT
20”x48”

Colovers+ Colors for Interior Design
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Love Cord Nest - 50x120RT . 20”x48”

Love Cobalt Nest - 50x120RT . 20”x48”

Love White Nest - 50x120RT . 20”x48”

Love Sage Nest - 50x120RT . 20”x48”

Love Sand Nest - 50x120RT . 20”x48”

Love Milk Nest - 50x120RT . 20”x48”

Nest

RIVESTIMENTO IN PASTA BIANCA | WHITE BODY WALL TILE
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE | WEISSSCHERBIGER WANDFLIESEN

RIVESTIMENTO IN PASTA BIANCA | WHITE BODY WALL TILE
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE | WEISSSCHERBIGER WANDFLIESEN

8,5 mm  | 50X120RT

8,5 mm  | 50X120RT

Love Jade - 50x120RT . 20”x48”

Love Tan - 50x120RT . 20”x48”

Love Cobalt - 50x120RT . 20”x48”

Love Sage - 50x120RT . 20”x48”

Love Cord - 50x120RT . 20”x48”

Love Avio - 50x120RT . 20”x48”

Love White - 50x120RT . 20”x48”

Love Milk - 50x120RT . 20”x48”Love Sand - 50x120RT . 20”x48”

Love Pearl - 50x120RT . 20”x48”

Colovers+ Colors for Interior Design
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Decors Decors

RIVESTIMENTO IN PASTA BIANCA | WHITE BODY WALL TILE
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE | WEISSSCHERBIGER WANDFLIESEN

8,5 mm  | 50X120RT

Love Campitura Petal Cold - 50x120RT . 20”x48” Love Campitura Petal Warm - 50x120RT . 20”x48”

Petal Cold Petal Warm

RIVESTIMENTO IN PASTA BIANCA | WHITE BODY WALL TILE
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE | WEISSSCHERBIGER WANDFLIESEN

8,5 mm  | 50X120RT

Love Campitura Picasso Warm 2/S
50x120RT . 20”x48”

Love Campitura Picasso Cold 2/S
50x120RT . 20”x48”

Love Campitura Picasso Green 2/S
50x120RT . 20”x48”

Picasso Warm Picasso Cold

Picasso Green

Colovers+ Colors for Interior Design
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RIVESTIMENTO IN PASTA BIANCA | WHITE BODY WALL TILE
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE | WEISSSCHERBIGER WANDFLIESEN

8,5 mm  | 25X75

Love Campitura Stripes 25x75 . 10”x30”

Stripes

25x75

Lovel Cord - 25x75 . 10”x30” Lovel Sage - 25x75 . 10”x30”

Lovel Cobalt - 25x75. 10”x30” Lovel Avio - 25x75 . 10”x30”

Lovel Sand - 25x75 . 10”x30” Lovel White - 25x75RT . 10”x30”

Per ottenere il miglior risultato estetico si consiglia di posare la Campitura stripes 
seguendo il verso della freccia posta sul retro della piastrella. 

To obtain the best aesthetic result, we recommend to lay Campitura stripes 
following the direction of the arrow on the back of the tile.

Pour obtenir le meilleur résultat esthétique, nous vous recommandons de poser le  Campitura stripes 
en suivant le sens de la flèche au dos du carreau.

Um das beste ästhetische Ergebnis zu erzielen, empfehlen wir, das Dekor «Campitura stripes» 
nach der Richtung des Pfeils auf der Rückseite der Fliese zu verlegen.

WALL: Love Cobalt 25x75 - 10”x30” | Love Campitura Stripes 25x75 - 10”x30”

83
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Zen Spa Wellness Retreat
Endless Creativity Endless Creativity

Colovers+ Avio, Cobalt Nest, Pearl Colovers+ Tan, Sand, Petal Warm

Colovers+ Tan, Sand Nest, Pot Colovers+ Avio, Cobalt, Petal Cold

Colovers+ Cord Nest, Milk, Greige Colovers+ Sage, Petal Warm, Greige

Colovers+ White Nest, Pearl, Grey Colovers+ White, Pearl, Petal Cold

8584
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Colovers+ Cord, Calacatta

Colovers+ Avio, Invisible Blue

Colovers+ Sage, Arabescato Silk

Colovers+ Milk, Patagonia

Self-care Corner
Endless Creativity

Colovers+ Jade, Picasso Green

Colovers+ Sand, Picasso Warm, Pot

Colovers+ Cord, Picasso Green

Colovers+ Avio, Picasso Cold, Cobalt

Eclectic Restroom
Endless Creativity

8786
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WALL: Love Avio 50x120RT - 20”x48” | Breccia Nera Lux 120x278RT - 48”x109 ½” Serie Purity Of Marble

Personal Eden
Endless Creativity

Colovers+ Sage Nest, Jade

Colovers+ Avio, Cobalt Nest

Colovers+ Pearl, White Nest, Grey

Colovers+ Sage, Sand Nest, Sand

8988
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Range Range

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES
GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

RIVESTIMENTO IN PASTA BIANCA | WHITE BODY WALL TILE
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE | WEISSSCHERBIGER WANDFLIESEN

6 mm | 9 mm  8,5 mm 

120x278RT
48”x109 1/2”
6 mm

120x120RT
48”x48” 
9 mm

80x80RT
32”x32”
9 mm

60x120RT
24”x48”
9 mm

60x60RT
24”x24”
9 mm

30x60RT
12”x24”
9 mm

love greige • • • •

love cord • • • • •

love cream • • • • • •

love sand • • • • •

love milk • • • • •

love white • • • • •

love pearl • • • • •

love grey • • • •

love black • • • •

love sage • • • •

love jade • • • •

love pot • • • •

love tan • • • •

love avio • • • •

love cobalt • • • •

50x120RT  
20”x48”
8,5 mm

Nest 50x120RT  
20”x48”
8,5 mm

25x75 
10”x30”
8,5 mm

love greige

love cord • • •

love cream

love sand • • •

love milk • •

love white • • •

love pearl •

love grey

love black

love sage • • •

love jade •

love pot

love tan •

love avio • •

love cobalt • • •

•

•

•

•

•

•
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Gradone con profilo incollato 
33x120RT . 13,2”x48”

Gradone con profilo incollato 
33x80RT . 13,2”x32”

Gradone con profilo incollato
33x60RT . 13,2”x24”

Gradino
30x60RT . 12”x24”

Battiscopa TD
7,2x80 . 2,8”x32”

Battiscopa TD
7,2x60 . 2,8”x24”

AVVERTENZE PER LA POSA | RECOMMENDATIONS FOR INSTALLATION
RECOMMANDATIONS POUR L’INSTALLATION | EMPFEHLUNGEN FÜR DIE INSTALLATION. 

Per la posa del materiale rettificato si prescrive una fuga minima di 2 mm. 
As for rectified materials, a minimum joint of 2 mm is required. 

Pour la pose du matériau rectifié, il faut réaliser un joint minimum de 2 mm. 
Für die Verlegung des geschliffenen Materials ist eine Mindestfuge von 2 mm vorgeschrieben.

2H.4

Angolare gradone 
con profilo incollato
33x33RT . 13,2”x13,2”

Supergres raccomanda l’utilizzo delle grandi lastre per la posa a parete e su pavimenti e rivestimenti preesistenti 
in ambito residenziale e commerciale leggero e comunque in contesti ove non vi sia il passaggio di carichi puntuali pesanti o 

transito di carrelli a ruote dure. 

Nel caso invece di posa a pavimento, direttamente su massetto, Supergres sconsiglia l’utilizzo di queste lastre in quanto tale 
applicazione è fortemente condizionata dall’esecuzione ottimale del massetto stesso, dalla sua completa stagionatura, 

dal rispetto degli opportuni giunti di dilatazione nonché dalla posa effettuata a regola d’arte.
Pertanto, in caso di posa diretta su massetto, Supergres suggerisce l’utilizzo di gres porcellanato a spessore tradizionale.

Supergres recommends the installation of 6 mm thick extra large slabs only in the following conditions: 
residential environments, commercial environments that are subject to light traffic and in any case in contexts where there is no 

regular passage of heavy loads or circulation of trolleys with hard wheels.

The range of 6 mm thick extra large slabs is suitable for installation on existing floors: 
the slabs can be installed on old floors or marble, natural stone and ceramic claddings, 

without the need to demolish the existing underlying floor.

ATTENTION:
it is not recommended to install these slabs on a screed directly, since the results of installation 

strictly relate to the condition - excellent - of the screed, to its seasoning, to the provision of expansion joints, 
as well as to perfect installation in accordance to “the rules of the trade”. 

In these cases, Supergres recommends the use of porcelain stoneware with a conventional thickness.

Pour le revêtement des sols, Supergres conseille l’utilisation des grandes dalles d’une épaisseur de 6 mm uniquement pour le 
secteur résidentiel, les zones commerciales à trafic léger et, quoi qu’il en soit, dans des contextes ne prévoyant pas le passage 

de charges lourdes ponctuelles ou de chariots à roues dures.

La gamme de grandes dalles d’une épaisseur de 6 mm est indiquée pour la pose sur des sols préexistants : 
il est possible d’effectuer la pose sur de vieux sols ou des revêtements en marbre, pierre naturelle, 

céramique sans devoir pour autant démolir le sol sous-jacent.

ATTENTION ! 
La pose de ces dalles directement sur la chape est fortement déconseillée. 

En effet une pose sur chape exécutée dans les « règles de l’art » dépend beaucoup de l’exécution optimale de 
la chape elle-même, de son séchage complet et du respect du positionnement des joints de dilatation. 

Dans ces cas, Supergres suggère l’utilisation d’un grès cérame à épaisseur traditionnelle.

Supergres empfiehlt die Verwendung der großen Platten in 6 mm Stärke als Bodenbelag nur für den Wohnungsbau, 
für nur leicht beanspruchte Gewerbeobjekte und in jedem Fall nur in Bereichen, in denen keine konzentrierten, 
schweren Lasten vorhanden sind bzw. die nicht von Transportwagen mit Hartgummirädern befahren werden.

Die 6 mm starken, großen Platten eignen sich für die Verlegung über bereits vorhandenen Bodenbelägen: 
Eine Überverlegung auf bestehenden Bodenbelägen aus Marmor, Naturstein, Keramik ist möglich, ohne den vorhandenen Belag 

demolieren zu müssen.

ZUR BEACHTUNG: 
Von der Verlegung dieser Platten direkt auf den Estrich wird abgeraten. 

Grund hierfür ist, dass die Verlegung auf Estrich in hohem Maße von der perfekten Ausführung des Estrichs selbst abhängt, 
von seiner vollständigen Aushärtung, von der korrekten Ausführung der Dehnungsfugen sowie von 

der „fachgerechten Verlegung“ im Allgemeinen. 
In diesen Fällen empfiehlt Supergres daher die Verwendung von Feinsteinzeug in traditioneller Stärke.

Trims

PEZZI SPECIALI | TRIMS
PIÈCES SPÉCIALES | FORMSTÜCKE

 9 mm 

Colovers+ Colors for Interior Design
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spessore pz/box mq/sc kg/sc sc/plt mq/plt kg/plt

120x120RT 9 mm 2 2,88 60,00 20 57,60 1212

60x120RT 9 mm 2 1,44 30,00 35 50,40 1062

80x80RT 9 mm 2 1,28 27,50 48 61,44 1335

60x60RT  9 mm 3 1,08 22,00 40 43,20 892

30x60RT  9 mm 7 1,26 25,00 40 50,40 1012

Mosaico su rete 30x30RT 9 mm 10 0,90 16,00 30 27,00 495

Gradone c/profilo incollato 33x120RT - 2 - - - - -

Gradone c/profilo incollato 33x80RT - 2 - - - - -

Gradone c/profilo incollato 33x60RT - 4 - - - - -

Angolo Gradone c/profilo incollato 33x33 RT - 4 - - - - -

Gradino 30x60 - 7 - - - - -

Battiscopa total dek 7,2x80 - 8 6,40 ml 7,00 72 460,80 ml 519

Battiscopa total dek 7,2x60 - 10 6,00 ml 9,40 70 420 ml 673

spessore pz/box mq/sc kg/sc sc/plt mq/plt kg/plt

50x120RT 8,5 mm 3 1,80 26,50 35 63,00 940

NEST 50x120RT 8,5 mm* 3 1,80 26,50 35 63,00 940

Campitura PETAL 50x120RT 8,5 mm 3 1,80 26,50 35 63,00 940

Dek PICASSO 50x120 8,5 mm 2 - - - - -

25x75 8,5 mm 8 1,50 22,70 42 63,00 965

Campitura STRIPES 8,5 mm 8 1,50 22,70 42 63,00 965

* spessore riferito al fondo 
liscio equivalente

spessore pz mq/pz kg/pz pz/cassa* mq/cassa* kg/cassa*

120x278RT 6 mm 1 3,336 49,50 18 60,05 979

* 120x278 fornito in casse di dimensioni 291,6x144,6x35,8 (PxLxH) cm - Peso kg 88
* 120x278 supplied in crates. Dimensions crate cm 291,6x114,6x35,8h cm - Weight kg 88

spessore pz mq/pz kg/pz pz/cavalletto** mq/cavalletto** kg/cavalletto**

120x278RT 6 mm 1 3,336 49,50 18 60,05 1051

120x278RT 6 mm 1 3,336 49,50 42 140,11 2239

** 120 x 278 fornito su cavalletti (18 pz o 42 pz - carico max) di dimensioni 290x75x156 (PxLxH) cm - Peso kg 160
** 120x278 supplied in stand containing (18 pz or 42 pz - charge max). Dimensions cm 290x75x156h cm - Weight kg 160

Packing

IMBALLI | PACKING
EMBALLAGE | VERPACKUNG

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES
GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

RIVESTIMENTO IN PASTA BIANCA | WHITE BODY WALL TILE
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE | WEISSSCHERBIGER WANDFLIESEN
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INGELIVA

Frostproof

Il gres porcellanato resiste al gelo e a tutti gli attacchi degli agenti 
atmosferici, ed è quindi il prodotto ideale anche in ambienti esterni.

Porcelain stoneware is resistant to frost and to all kinds of attack from 
the elements, making it the ideal product also for outdoors.

VERSATILE

Versatile

La ceramica consente tante variazioni di stile e design, grazie all’ampia 
disponibilità di formati, spessori, finiture e tinte. Inoltre può essere utilizzata 
in qualsiasi ambiente, sia a pavimento che a rivestimento, in interno o esterno, 
in ambienti residenziali o pubblici.

All sorts of style and design variants are possible with ceramics, thanks to 
the wide availability of different sizes, thicknesses, finishes and colours. 
It can also be used anywhere, on both floors and walls, indoors or outdoors,
in residential or public settings.

SALUBRE

Healthy

Grazie alle sue caratteristiche fisiche la ceramica non rilascia alcuna sostanza 
nociva o VOC (sostanze organiche volatili) nell’ambiente in cui viviamo.
Allo stesso modo non emette odori. Il gres porcellanato è privo di PVC, 
plastiche o derivati del petrolio.

Thanks to its physical characteristics, ceramic material does not release any 
harmful substances or VOC (volatile organic substances) into the environment 
we live in, nor does it give off odours.
Porcelain tiles contain no PVC, plastic or petroleum derivatives.

RESISTENTE
AI RAGGI UV

Resistant to
UV rays

Esposta al sole anche per lungo tempo la ceramica non cambia colore, 
e mantiene inalterate nel tempo le sue caratteristiche estetiche e tecniche.

Ceramic material does not fade even after lengthy exposure to sunlight, 
and maintains its aesthetic and technical characteristics over time.

RESISTENTE 
ALL’USURA

Wear resistant

Il gres porcellanato è un materiale tecnico ultra compatto, altamente 
resistente all’usura; sopporta bene calpestio, urti, graffi e carichi pesanti.

Porcelain stoneware is an ultra-compact technical material, extremely 
resistant to wear, tread, shock, scratching and heavy loads.

PRODOTTO 
IGNIFUGO

Fireproof 

Resiste al fuoco e non emette fumi 
in seguito alla combustione.

Resistant to fire and does not emit 
smoke upon combustion.

ANTIMACCHIA

Stain resistant

La ceramica non teme macchie e non viene 
danneggiata con l’utilizzo di solventi e detergenti.

Ceramic material is resistant to stains and is not 
damaged by the use of solvents and detergents. 

IDEALE PER 
RISCALDAMENTO 
A PAVIMENTO

Ideal for underfloor 
heating

Ottimo conduttore di calore, il gres porcellanato si scalda rapidamente 
e il calore è rilasciato immediatamente nell’ambiente; in questo modo consente 
di mantenere limitate temperature d’esercizio dell’impianto di riscaldamento.

An excellent conductor of heat, porcelain stoneware warms up quickly and 
releases heat into the air immediately, making it possible to keep the heating 
system working temperatures lower.

IGIENICA

Hygienic

La ceramica è facile da pulire, igienica e pratica; basta un semplice 
detergente neutro per rimuovere lo sporco e facilmente ritorna alla sua 
bellezza originaria.

Ceramic material is easy to clean, hygienic and practical; all it takes is a 
simple, neutral detergent to remove dirt and restore it to its original splendour.

PRODOTTO 
NEL RISPETTO 
DELL’AMBIENTE

Eco-sustainable 
production

Il processo produttivo aziendale impiega un  sistema di raccolta e di riutilizzo degli scarti 
di produzione, delle acque di lavorazione e del  calore generato nelle fasi di produzione. 
In questo modo si limita il consumo di energia e di materie prime, per un’economia più  
sostenibile e un ridotto impatto ambientale.

The company’s production process uses a system that collects ad re-uses production waste, 
processing water and the heat generated during the production process, thus limiting the 
consumption of energy and raw materials, for a more sustainable economy and lower 
environmental impact.

Ceramics. A safe choice.
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Responsibility is what we do every day. 
A commitment to make a difference, creating a healthy and safe environment 

where everyone can live, work, and thrive. Adopting a new mindset and choosing 
the most sustainable alternative is a true act of responsibility. 

An act of global responsibility, because the challenges 
we face have no boundaries. 

An act of territorial responsibility, because we want to make a difference with our 
work, for the people, the environment, and the communities that surround us.

Responsabilità è ciò che facciamo ogni giorno. 

Non solo un dovere, ma un impegno per fare la differenza, 

creando un ambiente sano e sicuro dove tutti possano vivere, 

lavorare e realizzarsi. Adottare un nuovo mindset e scegliere 

l’alternativa più sostenibile è un vero atto di responsabilità. 

Un atto di responsabilità globale, perché le sfide

che affrontiamo non hanno confini. 

Un atto di responsabilità territoriale, perché vogliamo fare la 

differenza con il nostro lavoro, per le persone, l’ambiente e le 

comunità che ci circondano.

Sustainability

9998
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GRADO DI VARIAZIONE CROMATICA. Ogni prodotto si caratterizza per un grado di stonalizzazione variabile da prodotto a prodotto, 
da colore a colore. Per stonalizzazione s’intende variazione di gradazione cromatica da piastrella a piastrella.

COLOUR SHADE VARIATION. Every product is characterised by colour-shading that can vary from one product to another and from one colour to 
another. When referring to colour-shading we refer to the chromatic variation of the tile surface. 

V2 Prodotto con leggera variazione cromatica

Product with a slight chromatic variation

Norma di riferimento: EN 14441 (ISO 13006) Allegato G
Piastrelle di ceramica pressate a secco con basso assorbimento d’acqua (E ≤ 0,5%)

Reference standard: EN 14441 (ISO 13006) Appendix G - Dry pressed ceramic tiles with low water absorption (Ev ≤ 0,5%) .

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
Technical characteristics . Caracteristiques techniques
Teknische eigenschaften

NORMA
Norms . Normes

Normen

REQUISITI RICHIESTI
Requirements . Conditions requisés

Geforderte eigenschaften

VALORE MEDIO SUPERGRES *
Average rating . Valeur moyenne

Durchschnittswert

7 cm ≤ N <15 cm N ≥ 15 cm

Lunghezza e larghezza dei lati . Lenght and width of the sides
Longuer et largeur de côtés . Länge und Breite

ISO 10545-2

R
ET

TI
FI

C
A

TI

± 0,4 mm ± 0,3 % ± 1,0 mm Conforme . According to
Conforme . Gemäss

Rettilineità degli spigoli . Straightness
Equerrage des angles . Kantengeradheit ± 0,4 mm ± 0,3 % ± 0,8 mm Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Ortogonalità** . Rectangularity**
Orthogonalité . Rechtwinkligkeit ± 0,4 mm ± 0,3 % ± 1,5 mm Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Planarità . Flatness 
Planéité . Planität ± 0,6 mm ± 0,4 % ± 1,8 mm Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Spessore . Thickness
Epaisseur . Stärke ISO 10545-2 ± 0,5 mm ± 5 % ± 0,5 mm Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Assorbimento % d’acqua . Water absorption
Absorption d’eau . Wasseraufnahme ISO 10545-3 EV ≤ 0,5% Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Determinazione della resistenza a flessione e della forza di rottura
Flexion and break resistance 
Résistance à la flexion et à la force de ropture
Biegefestigkeit und Bruchlast

ISO 10545-4

Spessore
Thickness
Epaisseur

Stärke

≥ 7,5 mm S ≥ 1300 
R ≥ 35 N/mm2 Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss
< 7,5 mm S ≥ 700 N 

R ≥ 35 N/mm2

Determinazione della resistenza all’abrasione
Abrasion Resistance
Résistance à l’abrasion
Abriebfestigkeit

ISO 10545-6 ≤ 175 mm3 Conforme . According to
Conforme . Gemäss

Coefficiente di espansione termica lineare tra 20° e 100° C
Linear thermal expansion 20°C to 100°C
Dilatation thermique linéaire entre 20°C et 100°C
Lineare Waerme-ausdehnung zwischen 20°C und 100°C

ISO 10545-8 Metodo di prova disponibile . Test method available
Méthode d’assai disponible . Prüfverfahren verfügbar

Conforme . According to
Conforme . Gemäss

Resistenza agli sbalzi termici . Thermal shock resistance
Résistance aux écarts de Température . Temperaturwechselbestaendigkeit ISO 10545-9 Metodo di prova disponibile . Test method available

Méthode d’assai disponible . Prüfverfahren verfügbar
Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Resistenza al gelo . Frost resistance
Résistence au gel . Frostbeständigkeit ISO 10545-12 Metodo di prova disponibile . Test method available

Méthode d’assai disponible . Prüfverfahren verfügbar
Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Determinazione della resistenza chimica . Chemical resistance
Résistance chimique . Chemikalienbeständigkeit ISO 10545-13 B min.

A
LA
HA

Reazione al fuoco . Reaction to fire
Réaction au feu . Brendverhalten - Classe A1 o A1 fl . Class A1 o A1 fl

Classe A1 ou A1 fl . Klasse A1 oder A1 fl
Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Determinazione della resistenza alle macchie . Resistance to staining
Résistance aux taches . Beständigkeit gegen Fleckenbil ISO 10545-14 Classe 3 minimo . Class 3 min

Classe 3 min . Klasse 3 min 
Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Resistenza allo scivolamento . Slip resistance
Résistance au glissement . Bestimmung der Rutschemmungsfähigkeit

EN 16165
(Previously DIN 51130)

Classificazione R . Classification R
Evaluación R R . Klassifizierung R R9

Resistenza allo scivolamento - coefficiente di attrito dinamico (DCOF)
Slip resistance - dynamic friction coefficient
Résistance au glissement - resistance de frottement dynamique
Bestimmung der Rutschemmungsfähigkeit - dynamischer reibungskoeffizient

ANSI A 326.3 ≥ 0,42 wet Conforme . According to
Conforme . Gemäss

Coefficiente di attrito dinamico . Dynamic friction coefficient 
Resistance de frottement dynamique . Dynamischer reibungskoeffizient

METODO
B.C.R.A. D.M.I. Giugno 1989 n.236 (μ > 0,40) Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

GRUPPO B la

GRES PORCELLANATO | PORCELAIN TILES | GRÈS CÉRAME | FEINSTEINZEUG

EN 14411 Allegato L Piastrelle di ceramica pressate a secco (E > 10 %) - Gruppo BIII GL (smaltate, glazed)

EN 14411 (ISO 13006) Appendix L Dry pressed ceramic tiles (Ev > 10 %)

GRUPPO B III GL

RIVESTIMENTO IN PASTA BIANCA | WHITE BODY WALL TILE
REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE | WEISSSCHERBIGER WANDFLIESEN

Valori riferiti ai fondi. Le caratteristiche tecniche fanno riferimento al formato nominale delle piastrelle espresso in mm. 
These values refer to the bottoms. The technical characteristics refer to the nominal size of tiles expressed in mm
Valeurs se référant aux fonds. Les caractéristiques techniques se réfèrent au format nominal des carreaux exprimé en mm. 
Werte bezogen auf Grundliesen. Die Angaben beziehen sich auf die Nenngröße der Fliesen in mm.

Se non indicato diversamente, i valori delle prove tecniche si riferiscono alla superficie naturale.
Unless otherwise indicated, the values of technical tests refer to the natural surface finish.
Sauf indication contraire, les valeurs des tests techniques se rapportent à la surface naturelle.
Wenn nicht anders angegeben beziehen sich die Werte der technischen Tests auf die natürliche Oberfläche.

Per piastrelle rettangolari che abbiano il lato maggiore L ≥ 60 cm, e rapporto tra i lati ≥ 3, la misurazione dell’ortogonalità deve venire condotta solo sul lato corto. 
For rectangular tiles with longest side L ≥ 60 cm and a ratio length/width L/W ≥ 3, the measurement of orthogonality should only be carried out on short edges.
Pour les carreaux rectangulaires qui ont le côté le plus long L ≥  60 cm, et le rapport entre les côtés ≥ 3, la mesure de l'orthogonalité se fait seulement sur le côté le plus court.
Bei rechteckigen Fliesen, mit der längsten Seite L ≥ 60 cm und einem Seitenverhältnis von ≥ 3 darf die Messung der Rechteckigkeit nur an der kurzen Seite durchgeführt werden.

*

**

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
Technical characteristics . Caracteristiques techniques
Teknische eigenschaften

NORMA
Norms . Normes

Normen

REQUISITI RICHIESTI
Requirements . Conditions requisés

Geforderte eigenschaften

VALORE MEDIO SUPERGRES *
Average rating . Valeur moyenne

Durchschnittswert

Lunghezza e larghezza dei lati . Lenght and width of the sides
Longuer et largeur de côtés . Länge und Breite

ISO 10545-2

R
ET

TI
FI

C
A

TI

± 0,4 mm ± 0,3 % ± 1,0 mm Conforme . According to
Conforme . Gemäss

Rettilineità degli spigoli . Straightness
Equerrage des angles . Kantengeradheit ± 0,4 mm ± 0,3 % ± 0,8 mm Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Ortogonalità** . Rectangularity**
Orthogonalité . Rechtwinkligkeit ± 0,4 mm ± 0,3 % ± 1,5 mm Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Planarità . Flatness 
Planéité . Planität ± 0,6 mm ± 0,4 % ± 1,8 mm Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Lunghezza e larghezza dei lati . Lenght and width of the sides
Longuer et largeur de côtés . Länge und Breite

ISO 10545-2

N
O

N
 R

ET
TI

FI
C

A
TI

± 0,9 mm ± 0,6 % ± 2,0 mm Conforme . According to
Conforme . Gemäss

Rettilineità degli spigoli . Straightness
Equerrage des angles . Kantengeradheit ± 0,8 mm ± 0,5 % ± 1,5 mm Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Ortogonalità** . Rectangularity**
Orthogonalité . Rechtwinkligkeit ± 0,8 mm ± 0,5 % ± 2,0 mm Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Planarità . Flatness 
Planéité . Planität ± 0,8 mm ± 0,5 % ± 2,0 mm Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Spessore . Thickness
Epaisseur . Stärke ISO 10545-2 ± 0,5 mm ± 10 % ± 0,5 mm Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Assorbimento % d’acqua . Water absorption
Absorption d’eau . Wasseraufnahme ISO 10545-3 EV > 10% Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Determinazione della resistenza a flessione e della forza di rottura
Flexion and break resistance 
Résistance à la flexion et à la force de ropture
Biegefestigkeit und Bruchlast

ISO 10545-4

Spessore
Thickness
Epaisseur

Stärke

≥ 7,5 mm S ≥ 600 N 
R ≥ 15 N/mm2

Conforme . According to
Conforme . Gemäss

Determinazione della resistenza al cavillo
Crazing resistance
Résistance aux craquelures
Haarriß-Beständigkeit

ISO 10545-11 Richiesta . Required
Requise . Enforderlich

Conforme . According to
Conforme . Gemäss

Determinazione della resistenza chimica . Chemical resistance
Résistance chimique . Chemikalienbeständigkeit ISO 10545-13 GB minimo (GL) . GB min (GL)

GB min (GL) . GB min (GL)
Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Determinazione della resistenza alle macchie . Resistance to staining
Résistance aux taches . Beständigkeit gegen Fleckenbil ISO 10545-14 Classe 3 minimo . Class 3 min

Clase 3 min . Klasse 3 min  
Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Reazione al fuoco . Reaction to fire
Réaction au feu . Brendverhalten - Classe A1 o A1 fl . Class A1 o A1 fl

Clase A1 ou A1 fl . Klasse A1 oder A1 fl
Conforme . According to

Conforme . Gemäss

Colovers+ Colors for Interior Design
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Office
Strada Statale 467, 34
42013 Casalgrande (RE) Italy
Ph. +39 0522 997411 
Fax Export +39 0522 997415
Fax Italia +39 0522 997494

Warehouse
Via dell’Industria, 1 - Villaggio Macina 
42013 Salvaterra di Casalgrande (RE) Italy

info@supergres.com 
www.supergres.com


